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MDGC 305 Teams League → Week 1 Singles

No  Result (Sum) Adjusted Score

Christian Team League Score   

Abdiel Team League score   

David Brenner   

Eddie Gillette   

Ryan Bobson   

Bug Killer   

Zamantha Rivera   

Jorge Guzman   

Andrew Pouya   

Craig Wiseman   

JC Guerra   

Nicholas Toledo   

Melissa Petruzzello   

Mario Guerra   

Los   

Adam Zwibelman   

Andres Balanta   

Frank Vargas   

S Rolo Ruiz del Vizo 54  

C carlos gonzalez 58  

CB Christian Lopez 58 -1.3

S Pedro Vera 59  

Abdiel Hernandez 60  

S Devin Aedo 60  

CH Emilio Condis 61 2.7

C Sebastian Perez 61  

CB Randy Beers 61 6.4

CB Preston R 62  

CH David Espinosa 62 4.2

A Bernie Rodriguez 63  

C Jorge De Jesus Vargas 64  

A Kendrick Rivera 66  
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MDGC 305 Teams League → Week 1 Singles • 09.12.2025 04:12 (2)

No  Result (Sum) Adjusted Score

CB Derek Wilcox 66 8

CH Donald Everage 66 7

Jonathan Gramling 68  

C Javier A. Ruiz 74  

Karina Ramirez 83  

Erika Guzman 85  
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MDGC 305 Teams League → Week 1 Singles • 09.12.2025 04:12 (3)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 57

1 Jorge Guzman 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 -4 53

2 Rolo Ruiz del Vizo 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 4 4 -3 54

3 Christian Team League Score 3 3 3 3 3 3 6 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 -1 56

4 Frank Vargas 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 0 57

5 carlos gonzalez 3 3 5 3 3 3 5 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 +1 58

5 Christian Lopez 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 +1 58

5 David Brenner 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 4 2 4 +1 58

8 Andrew Pouya 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 2 2 3 3 4 3 4 4 +2 59

8 Pedro Vera 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 +2 59

8 Nicholas Toledo 3 3 3 3 6 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 +2 59

11 Adam Zwibelman 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 +3 60

11 Devin Aedo 5 5 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 +3 60

11 Abdiel Hernandez 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 +3 60

14 Emilio Condis 2 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 +4 61

14 Randy Beers 2 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 +4 61

14 Sebastian Perez 2 3 5 3 3 4 5 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 +4 61

17 Preston R 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 6 +5 62

17 David Espinosa 2 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 +5 62

17 Mario Guerra 3 5 2 3 3 3 6 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 +5 62

17 Eddie Gillette 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 +5 62

21 JC Guerra 3 3 5 3 3 2 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 +6 63

21 Los 2 3 2 2 3 2 4 3 4 6 3 3 4 3 5 5 4 5 +6 63

21 Andres Balanta 3 3 2 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 +6 63

21 Bernie Rodriguez 3 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 6 +6 63

21 Craig Wiseman 2 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 +6 63

26 Jorge De Jesus Vargas 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 +7 64

26 Abdiel Team League score 3 5 4 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 4 +7 64

26 Bug Killer 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 2 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 +7 64

29 Derek Wilcox 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 6 5 +9 66

29 Donald Everage 3 4 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 7 +9 66

29 Kendrick Rivera 3 3 5 3 4 2 7 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 +9 66

32 Ryan Bobson 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 +10 67

33 Melissa Petruzzello 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 7 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 +11 68

33 Jonathan Gramling 2 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 +11 68

35 Javier A. Ruiz 3 5 8 4 3 2 4 3 3 5 3 3 4 4 6 5 4 5 +17 74
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MDGC 305 Teams League → Week 1 Singles • 09.12.2025 04:12 (4)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

36 Zamantha Rivera 3 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 6 5 +18 75

37 Karina Ramirez 4 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 6 +26 83

38 Erika Guzman 3 4 6 4 5 4 6 5 5 5 4 4 5 3 5 6 5 6 +28 85
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MDGC 305 Teams League → Week 1 Singles • 09.12.2025 04:12 (5)

Meet at K1 H15. Round for 305 Teams players only. Seperate Ace fund for teams rounds. Not a qualifier round.

CTPs - 2 (2nd), 4, 6, 7 (2nd), 9 and 14. 14 is paid only if 12 or more paid ctp. Pay before round. CashApp
$MiamiDiscGolfClub. $1 club $ 1 ace $5 ctps $3 handicaps $3 scratch, no Q or M. Payment optional.

H17 use long pad only.

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 57

Avg 2.9 3.4 3.9 3 3.6 3.2 4.5 3.2 3.2 4 3 3.1 3.6 3 3.9 3.8 3.6 4.4 63.3

Difficulty 1 10 18 2 13 9 12 7 8 3 4 6 15 5 17 16 14 11 6.3

Birdie -1 8 5 4 8 6 4 2 11 6 3 1 3 2 7 70 10%

Par 0 27 26 12 29 19 17 15 24 26 18 27 30 14 32 11 15 15 16 373 55%

Bogey 1 2 7 8 5 15 12 12 8 9 7 5 4 21 3 21 18 18 10 185 27%

Double Bogey 2 1 5 10 3 1 3 2 1 1 1 2 5 4 1 4 44 6%

Triple Bogey 3 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 11 2%

Other >3 1 1 0%
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